LED Roadlight UR121E-124E
40W/50W/60W/80W/100W/120W/150W/200W
Features
· 40W / 50W / 60W / 80W / 100W / 120W / 150W / 200W LED
Roadlight
· Wide beam angles for large open area coverage
· Asymmetric optic design with uniform distribution
· Excellent heat dissipation and long life span for low

Mains or Non-mains [MLS/NMLS] MLS
Connected Light Source No
Color tunable light source No
Envelop [No/Second/Non-Clear] No
High Luminance Light Source No
Anti-glare Shield No
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 40W / 50W / 60W / 80W / 100W / 120W / 150W / 200W
On-mode Power [W] 40W / 50W / 60W / 80W / 100W / 120W / 150W / 200W
Standby Power [W] N/A
Networked Standby Power [W] N/A
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 100-277V, 50/60Hz
Power Factor 0.9
Input Current [mA] @230V 193 / 242 / 290 / 386 / 483 / 580 / 725 / 966
Model
UR121E-40W/7XX 40W
UR121E-50W/7XX 50W
UR121E-60W/7XX 60W
UR122E-80W/7XX 80W
UR122E-100W/7XX 100W
UR123E-120W/7XX 120W
UR123E-150W/7XX 150W
UR124E-200W/7XX 200W
Luminous Flux (Useful Luminous Flux) [lm]
40W 5600lm (5320lm) @3000K
Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd.
Tel: (852) 2511 0022 Fax: (852) 2511 0082 Web: www.prosperitylamps.com Email: info@prosperitylamps.com